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CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1025DC0159 GREEN ARROW #31 CVR A TAURIN CLARKE 3.99

SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1025DC0151 GREEN LANTERN #30 CVR A ANNIE WU 4.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00  1025DC0155 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #11 CVR A STEPHEN SEGOVIA3.99

PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00  1025DC0114 HARLEY AND IVY LIFE AND CRIMES #2 (OF 6) CVR A ERICA HENDERSON3.99
 1025DC0104 HARLEY QUINN #57 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE (#200)5.99

1025AS0477 TRIGGER WARNING A STRANGERS IN PARADISE STORY (ONE SHOT)5.99  1025DC0176 IMMORTAL LEGEND BATMAN #5 (OF 6) CVR A DAN MORA4.99
1025AH0478 ANCESTRAL RECALL #5 (OF 5) 4.99  1025DC0141 JSA #14 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 3.99
1025AH0479 DEATH DOG #2 (OF 2) 4.99  1025DC0139 JUSTICE LEAGUE RED #5 (OF 6) CVR A CLAYTON HENRY3.99

1025AH0480 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #6 CVR A FRED HARPER (MR) 4.99  1025DC0045 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #14 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.)3.99

1025AH0483 TOXIC CRUSADERS #3 (OF 5) CVR A TRISTAN WRIGHT (MR)4.99  1025DC0164 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 #6 (OF 7) CVR A CHRISTIAN DUCE4.99

1025AC0485 ARCHIE CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN PARENT4.99  1025DC0189 LIMITED COLLECTORS EDITION #43 CHRISTMAS WITH THE SUPER-HEROES FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A CURT SWAN12.99

1025AC0487 ARCHIE COMICS DIGEST #3 WINTER SPECIAL 9.99  1025DC0087 NIGHTWING #133 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99

1025AC0488 ARCHIE FACSIMILE #10 JUGHEAD (#327) CVR A STAN GOLDBERG4.99  1025DC0109 POISON IVY #39 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99

1025AY0490 ZOMBIE TERROR #1 UNDEAD SPECIAL (ONE SHOT) CVR A FRANK FORTE (MR) Previously Solicited4.99  1025DC0182 SENSATION COMICS #38 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A HARRY G PETER4.99

1025AW0494 AGGIE (ONE SHOT) 6.99  1025DC0126 SUPERGIRL #8 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99

1025BD0496 CUL DE SAC #5 (OF 5) CVR A JONATHAN WAYSHAK 5.99  1025DC0030 SUPERMAN #33 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN (DC K.O.)4.99

1025BD0499 HABITAT #1 (OF 4) CVR A CHARLIE ADLARD 5.99  1025DC0170 SUPERMAN THE KRYPTONITE SPECTRUM #5 (OF 5) CVR A MARTIN MORAZZO (MR)5.99

1025BD0505 ORDAINED #2 (OF 3) CVR A JORGE FORNES 5.99  1025DC0130 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #8 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON4.99

1025BD0510 SAVE NOW #0 (OF 4) CVR A STEPHEN SEGOVIA 5.99  1025DC0193 TEEN TITANS GO #10 2.99

1025BD0514 SURVIVE # 4 (OF 4) CVR A ARTURO LOZZI 5.99  1025DC0015 TITANS #30 CVR A PETE WOODS (DC K.O.) 3.99

1025BD0517 THEYRE ALL TERRIBLE #3 (OF 4) CVR A RAMON VILLALOBOS5.99  1025DC0135 WONDER WOMAN #28 CVR A DANIEL SAMPERE 4.99

DC COMICS  MORE FROM LUNAR DISTRIBUTION
1025DC0050 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99  1025DE0538 BLUE FALCON & DYNOMUTT #4 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO4.99

1025DC0056 ABSOLUTE BATMAN ARK-M SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JOSHUA HIXSON4.99  1025DE0552 DIENAMITE BLOOD RED #3 CVR A EJ SU 4.99

1025DC0068 ABSOLUTE FLASH #10 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99  1025DE0560 DISNEY VILLAINS MALEFICENT #3 CVR A PAULINA GANUCHEAU4.99

1025DC0072 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #9 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY4.99  1025DE0568 FIRE AND ICE NEKRON #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAN PANOSIAN5.99

1025DC0076 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #7 CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99  1025DE0575 GARGOYLES WINTER SPECIAL 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JAE LEE5.99

1025DC0064 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #14 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99  1025DE0583 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #3 CVR A AMANDA CONNER RED4.99

1025DC0060 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #15 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99  1025DE0594 LION KING #2 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99

1025DC0119 ACTION COMICS #1093 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99  1025DE0602 PETER CANNON THUNDERBOLT #2 CVR A REESE HANNIGAN4.99

1025DC0143 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #4 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99  1025DE0610 RED SONJA NEW YEARS SPECIAL 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER5.99

1025DC0006 AQUAMAN #12 CVR A JOHN TIMMS (DC K.O.) 3.99  1025DE0617 SONJA REBORN #5 CVR A STJEPAN SEJIC 4.99

1025DC0090 BATGIRL #14 CVR A REIKO MURAKAMI 3.99  1025DE0628 SPACE GHOST #6 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 4.99

1025DC0080 BATMAN #4 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99  1025DE0636 STITCH #5 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99

1025DC0096 BATMAN AND ROBIN #28 CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 4.99  1025DE0645 SUPERNATURAL #3 CVR A CLAYTON CRAIN 4.99

1025DC0179 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT A LEAGUE FOR JUSTICE #6 (OF 6) CVR A LEANDRO FERNANDEZ4.99  1025DE0655 TERMINATOR METAL #3 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY4.99

1025DC0173 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #2 (OF 6) CVR A NIKOLAS DRAPER-IVEY4.99  1025DE0664 TERMINATOR SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A WILL ROBSON5.99

1025DC0147 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #46 CVR A DAN MORA3.99  1025DE0673 THUNDERCATS HO!(LIDAY) SPECIAL 2025 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A SEBASTIAN PIRIZ5.99

1025DC0092 BIRDS OF PREY #28 CVR A ANNIE WU 3.99  1025DE0681 THUNDERCATS LOST #10 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY4.99

1025DC0191 C.O.R.T. CHILDREN OF THE ROUND TABLE #4 (OF 6) CVR A DANIELE DI NICUOLO3.99  1025DE0691 VAMPIRELLA #10 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99

1025DC0100 CATWOMAN #82 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99  1025DE0703 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #6 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA4.99

1025DC0161 CHEETAH AND CHESHIRE ROB THE JUSTICE LEAGUE #5 (OF 6) CVR A NICOLA SCOTT3.99  1025EX0712 GLOPPLE GIRL #1 CVR A JOSE CHIRINOS 5.99

1025DC0020 DC K.O. HARLEY QUINN VS ZATANNA #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JORGE CORONA4.99  1025EX0715 GREENHORNS #1 Second Printing Cvr A Athila Fabbio Pete Pantazis5.99

1025DC0041 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #2 (OF 4) CVR A DAN MORA 3.99  1025EX0716 GREENHORNS #2 Second Printing Cvr A Athila Fabbio Pete Pantazis5.99

1025DC0036 DC K.O. RED HOOD VS JOKER #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JORGE CORONA4.99  1025EX0717 GREENHORNS #3 CVR A ATHILA FABBIO PETE PANTAZIS STEP OUTSIDE5.99

1025DC0001 DC K.O. SUPERMAN VS CAPTAIN ATOM #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JORGE CORONA4.99  1025EX0721 MARK SPEARS MONSTERS THE MONSTER & THE WOLF #2 CVR A MARK SPEARS THE MODERN PROMETHEUS5.99

1025DC0010 DC K.O. WONDER WOMAN VS LOBO #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JORGE CORONA4.99  1025EX0726 TALL JACKS #3 CVR A GERSHON VILLAMOR SPLIT DECISION (MR)5.99

1025DC0122 DETECTIVE COMICS #1104 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99  1025FB0732 DONALD DUCK LEGACY #389 THE GOLDEN PINEAPPLE CVR A MICHEL NADORP5.99

1025DC0185 DETECTIVE COMICS #66 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A JERRY ROBINSON6.99  1025FB0737 UNCLE SCROOGE FLINTHEART GLOMGOLDS SINISTER SECRET #3 (OF 3) CVR A PAOLO MOTTURA5.99

1025DC0025 FLASH #28 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 3.99  1025IM0299 ARTIFICIAL #4 (OF 4) CVR A MARIA LLOVET (MR) 3.99

1025DC0168 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #3 (OF 6) CVR A KARL KERSCHL4.99  1025IM0302 ASSORTED CRISIS EVENTS #7 CVR A ERIC ZAWADZKI & JORDIE BELLAIRE (MR)4.99



1025IM0304 AUTHOR IMMORTAL #3 CVR A MORGAN BEEM 3.99  1025MA0768 LOOK INTO MY EYES #5 (OF 5) 4.99

1025IM0306 BLOOD & THUNDER #8 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR) 3.99  1025MA0770 NEW SPACE AGE #1 (OF 5) CVR A MIKE BECKER 4.99

1025IM0310 CAPES #2 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & DAVE MCCAIG 3.99  1025MA0773 ORLA #5 (OF 5) (MR) 4.99

1025IM0315 CREEPSHOW VOL 04 #4 (OF 5) CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI (MR)3.99  1025MA0774 OUR SOOT STAINED HEART #1 (OF 4) CVR A STIPAN MORIAN5.99

1025IM0237 DARKNESS (2025) #1 CVR A MARC SILVESTRI & ARIF PRIANTO4.99  1025MA0777 PHANTOM #3 CVR A FREDDIE WILLIAMS II 4.99

1025IM0318 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #14 CVR A PATRIC REYNOLDS3.99  1025MA0780 POP KILL SEASONAL FLAVORS #1 (OF 6) HOLIDAY THEMED ALISON SAMPSON (MR)6.99

1025IM0320 DEATH TO PACHUCO #3 (OF 5) CVR A TULA LOTAY (MR) 3.99  1025MA0782 RACER X #4 (OF 8) CVR A FRANCESCO TOMASELLI4.99

1025IM0324 DIE LOADED #2 CVR A STEPHANIE HANS (MR) 3.99  1025MA0784 RED VECTOR #5 (OF 5) 4.99

1025IM0283 DREAD THE HALLS 2025 (ONE SHOT) CVR A MARIA WOLF6.99  1025MA0785 SPEED RACER #5 CVR A ALESSIO ZONNO 4.99

1025IM0326 ESCAPE #5 CVR A DANIEL ACUNA 3.99  1025MA0788 TEMPORAL #3 (OF 5) 4.99

1025IM0328 EVERYTHING DEAD & DYING #4 (OF 5) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)4.99  1025MA0789 TERRORBYTES #3 4.99

1025IM0331 EXQUISITE CORPSES #8 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR) 4.99  1025MA0790 WAR WOLF #2 (OF 8) (MR) 4.99

1025IM0337 FERAL #19 CVR A TONY FLEECS & TRISH FORSTNER 3.99  1025MA0791 WILD ANIMALS #5 (OF 5) 4.99

1025IM0340 FINAL BOSS #2 CVR A TYLER KIRKHAM (MR) 3.99  1025MM0793 HELLS HALF ACRE #3 CVR A RAMON BUNGE (MR) Previously Solicited4.99

1025IM0346 FREE PLANET #7 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99  1025MP0797 AFTERBURN BAD BLOOD #1 (OF 4) 4.95

1025IM0362 GHOST PEPPER #6 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99  1025MP0799 ARTILLERY #2 (OF 3) CVR A JIMMIE ROBINSON 7.99

1025IM0349 GI JOE #15 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  1025MP0801 BLACK DIAMOND #4 (OF 4) (MR) 5.99

1025IM0354 GI JOE #16 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99  1025MP0802 BULLET ADVENTURES #4 CVR A NICOLAS CARRIZO FRANCESCA CITTARELLI4.99

1025IM0359 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #323 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99  1025MP0804 CRITTERVERSE PRESENTS CRICKET AGENT OF UNICORN #1 (OF 4) CVR A CB ZANE4.99

1025IM0288 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO HAMA FILES EDITION #152 CVR A PHIL GOSIER & SCOTT KOBLISH & CHI3.99  1025MP0806 DEAD HEAD #2 (OF 6) CVR A GABRIEL FONSECA (MR)4.99

1025IM0248 GIANT SIZE CRIMINAL #1 CVR A SEAN PHILLIPS (MR) 5.99  1025MP0808 DO NOT DISTURB #1 (OF 3) CVR A DAVID R FLORES6.99

1025IM0367 GOOD AS DEAD #4 (MR) 7.99  1025MP0810 DOG SUPREME #2 (OF 3) CVR A ERIK PEREZ GARCIA4.99

1025IM0252 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #50 CVR A TODD MCFARLANE 4.99  1025MP0812 DRUMSTICKS OF DOOM #1 (OF 4) CVR A MARIA WOLF5.99

1025IM0368 HECTOR PLASM HUNT THE BIGFOOT #3 (OF 3) CVR A DEREK HUNTER & SPENCER HOLT (MR)3.99  1025MP0814 DUSK #4 (OF 4) 4.99

1025IM0372 HORNSBY & HALO #13 CVR A PETER SNEJBJERG & FRANCIS MANAPUL3.99  1025MP0815 EYRIE MAGAZINE #6 (MR) 7.95

1025IM0374 I HATE FAIRYLAND #46 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN (MR) 3.99  1025MP0816 FURRLOUGH #199 4.99

1025IM0380 I SAW SANTA A SPAWN UNIVERSE CHRISTMAS STORY #2 (OF 2) CVR A BRETT BOOTH5.99  1025MP0817 GOBLIN 522 #1 4.99

1025IM0377 I TYRANT #6 CVR A GODFARR (MR) 3.99  1025MP0818 HAZCON #2 (OF 5) CVR A DONNY HADIWIDJAJA KA XIONG4.99

1025IM0260 INFERNO GIRL RED BOOK TWO #1 (OF 3) CVR A ERICA D URSO4.99  1025MP0823 NEVERWARS #7 (OF 8) CVR A ERWIN J ARROZA 4.99

1025IM0382 KAYA #32 CVR A WES CRAIG 3.99  1025MP0824 NINJA HIGH SCHOOL #199 4.99

1025IM0384 KING SPAWN #52 CVR A KAEL NGU 3.99  1025MP0829 STAKE PRESENTS JESSAMY #3 (OF 3) CVR A FRANCESCA FANTINI (MR)4.99

1025IM0386 LOST FANTASY #6 CVR A MAXI DALLO 4.99  1025MP0832 TAMA #5 (OF 6) CVR A ASHLEY WITTER (MR) 4.99

1025IM0390 LUCKY DEVILS #7 (OF 9) CVR A RYAN BROWNE (MR) 3.99  1025MP8010 TIFANNY & CHARLOTTE ON ANOTHER WORLD #4 (OF 4) CVR A FRED PERRY Previously Solicited4.99

1025IM0291 MIRKA ANDOLFOS SWEET PAPRIKA BLACK WHITE & PINK HOLIDAY SPECIAL (ONE SHOT) CVR A MIRKA ANDOLFO (MR)5.99  1025MP0837 TOMORROW GIRL #13 4.99

1025IM0392 NO MANS LAND #4 (OF 4) CVR A SZYMON KUDRANSKI 3.99  1025MP0838 TOMORROW GIRL #14 4.99

1025IM0394 POWER FANTASY #14 CVR A CASPAR WIJNGAARD (MR) 3.99  1025ON0842 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #8 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99

1025IM0396 RADIANT BLACK #40 CVR A DANIEL BAYLISS 3.99  1025ON0850 BIKER MICE FROM MARS (2025) #7 CVR A EDU SOUZA4.99

1025IM0401 ROCKETFELLERS #12 CVR A FRANCIS MANAPUL & PETER SNEJBJERG3.99  1025ON0862 CROWNSVILLE #2 CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER4.99

1025IM0403 ROGUE SUN #32 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE 3.99  1025ON0856 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #6 CVR A JORGE FORNES4.99

1025IM0406 ROOK EXODUS #9 CVR A JASON FABOK & BRAD ANDERSON3.99  1025ON0865 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #5 CVR A LEE BERMEJO 4.99

1025IM0410 SACRIFICERS #18 CVR A ANDRE LIMA ARAUJO 3.99  1025ON0885 EC SHIVER SUSPENSTORIES 2 #1 CVR A DUSTIN WEAVER8.99

1025IM0416 SISTERHOOD A HYDE STREET STORY #5 (OF 5) CVR A LEILA LEIZ & ALEX SINCLAIR3.99  1025ON0872 HIGH STRANGENESS #3 (OF 5) CVR A VALERIA BURZO7.99

1025IM0418 SKINBREAKER #4 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI4.99  1025ON0877 RICK AND MORTY THE END #1 CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99

1025IM0423 SKINBREAKER TREASURY EDITION #4 14.99  1025ON0891 SKIN POLICE 2 #4 (OF 4) CVR A DANIEL GETE (MR)4.99

1025IM0424 SLEEP #7 (OF 8) CVR A ZANDER CANNON (MR) 3.99  1025ON0895 WILD WEST COW-BOYS OF MOO MESA #4 (OF 4) CVR A JUAN GEDEON4.99

1025IM0426 SPAWN #373 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 3.99  1025ON0900 YULETIDE #3 (OF 3) CVR A ITO 6.99

1025IM0399 SPAWN RAT CITY #21 CVR A MARCO FAILLA 3.99  1025RC0925 FUTURE IS ****** #8 CVR A JAE LEE JUNE CHUNG (MR)4.04

1025IM0412 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #22 CVR A RAYMOND GAY3.99  1025RC0926 FUTURE IS ****** #8 CVR B JAE LEE JUNE CHUNG (MR) (BUNDLE OF 10) (NET)10.00

1025IM0414 SPAWN SCORCHED #49 CVR A VON RANDAL 3.99  1025SE0932 NUTT #1 (OF 2) (MR) Allocations May Occur 9.00

1025IM0428 SPAWN THE DARK AGES #3 (OF 6) CVR A MIRKO COLAK 3.99  1025ST0935 FORTRESS #4 8.00

1025IM0263 STARTLING TALES OF SANTA CLAUS 2025 ANNUAL (ONE SHOT) CVR A MARK LASZLO9.99  1025TN0974 BLADE RUNNER BLACK LOTUS LAS VEGAS #4 (OF 4) CVR A RAYMOND GAY (MR)4.99

1025IM0430 TRANSFORMERS #27 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99  1025TN0944 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #27 CVR A NICK MARINKOVICH (MR)4.99

1025IM0435 UNDISCOVERED COUNTRY #36 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAMUNCOLI (MR)3.99  1025TN0951 CONAN THE BARBARIAN SCOURGE OF THE SERPENT #4 (OF 4) CVR A ROBERTO DE LA TORRE (MR)4.99

1025IM0269 VOID RIVALS #25 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99  1025TN0977 CRANIACS #3 (OF 4) CVR A JOE SIMKO 4.99

1025IM0448 W0RLDTR33 #17 CVR A FERNANDO BLANCO (MR) 3.99  1025TN0938 DARK SOULS MOTHER OF MOURNING #1 (OF 4) CVR A BJORN BARENDS (MR)4.99

1025IM0437 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #126 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99  1025TN0980 DOCTOR WHO THE PRISON PARADOX #2 (OF 4) CVR A ABIGAIL HARDING4.99

1025IM0440 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #127 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)5.99  1025TN0970 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A GUN HONEY SERIES #1-4 COSPLAY PACK (MR) Limited to 700 copies Allocations May Occur24.99

1025IM0444 WITCHBLADE #17 CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & ARIF PRIANTO3.99  1025TN0962 HEAT SEEKER EXPOSED A GUN HONEY SERIES #4 (OF 4) CVR A CARLA COHEN (MR)4.99

1025IM0280 WRESTLE HEIST #1 (OF 5) CVR A KYLE STARKS 3.99  1025TN0971 LITTLE NIGHTMARES DESCENT TO NOWHERE #3 (OF 4) CVR A JORGE CORONA (MR)4.99

1025IM0451 YOUNGBLOOD #2 CVR A ROB LIEFELD 4.99  1025TN0985 REBEL MOON NEMESIS #1-4 PACK (MR) 19.99

1025IP0743 VALE OF TEARS #1 (OF 4) (MR) 4.99  1025TN0984 RETURN TO SKULL ISLAND #1-4 CHRISTOPHER JONES PACK Limited to 500 Copies Allocations May Occur19.99

1025MA0746 CIRCUS MAXIMUS #2 (OF 5) 4.99  1025TN0988 SAINT SEIYA TP VOL 02 12.99

1025MA0747 CYBERARCHY #1 CVR A CLARK BINT 4.99  1025TN0948 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN REFORGED #2 CVR A PATRICK ZIRCHER (MR)9.99

1025MA0749 DEFENDERS OF THE EARTH DARK DESTINY #1 (OF 4) CVR A MARCO SANTUCCI4.99  1025TN0991 STAR WARS INSIDER #235 CVR A NEWSSTAND 9.99

1025MA0752 DICK TRACY #14 CVR A GERALDO BORGES 4.99  1025TM1003 ALTER EGO #198 10.95

1025MA0754 EAT YOUR YOUNG #4 (OF 6) 4.99  1025TM1004 BACK ISSUE #165 10.95

1025MA0756 FEROCIOUS #2 (OF 5) 4.99  1025TM1006 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #96 10.95

1025MA0757 FLASH GORDON #14 CVR A WILL CONRAD 4.99  1025TM1008 RETROFAN #43 10.95

1025MA0759 FLOW #4 (OF 5) 4.99  1025UE1009 DARKSTALKERS X STREET FIGHTER ROGUES #1 (ONE SHOT)CVR A ALBERTO ALBURQUERQUE4.99

1025MA0760 GATCHAMAN #15 CVR A INAKI MIRANDA 4.99  1025VL1054 BARBARIC THE LONG DEATH #1 (OF 3) CVR A NATHAN GOODEN6.99

1025MA0763 GUNPOWDER PROPHETS #3 (OF 5) 4.99  1025WE1060 ASCENCIA #32 CVR A CARLA COHEN (MR) 4.99

1025MA0765 IT KILLED EVERYONE BUT ME #4 (OF 5) CVR A JOSHUA HIXSON4.99  1025WE1063 DEAD SAMURAI #5 CVR A BILL SIENKIEWICZ (MR)5.99

1025MA0767 LIQUIDATOR #2 (OF 5) 4.99  



MARVEL AND MORE FROM PENGUIN RANDOM HOUSE  75960621050301221 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #12 LEE GARBETT VARIANT5.99

75960621343600611 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #6 3.99  75960621252100521 BLACK CAT #5 BEN OLIVER BLACK CAT VARIANT3.99

75960620928601511 MOON KNIGHT: FIST OF KHONSHU #15 3.99  75960621132600421 STAR WARS: BOBA FETT - BLACK, WHITE & RED #4 LUKE ROSS VARIANT5.99

75960621343600511 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #5 3.99  75960620830201921 ULTIMATES #19 INHYUK LEE ULTIMATE SPECIAL VARIANT4.99

75960621448800111 WADE WILSON: DEADPOOL #1 4.99  75960621001501821 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #18 LEE BERMEJO AMAZING VISIONS VARIANT4.99

75960621256900111 X-MEN: AGE OF REVELATION FINALE #1 [AOR] 5.99  75960620798502321 ULTIMATE X-MEN #23 PEACH MOMOKO VARIANT4.99

75960621132600411 STAR WARS: BOBA FETT - BLACK, WHITE & RED #4 5.99  75960620928601521 MOON KNIGHT: FIST OF KHONSHU #15 DEVMALYA PRAMANIK FORESHADOW VARIANT3.99

75960621252100511 BLACK CAT #5 3.99  75960621106701021 STAR WARS: JEDI KNIGHTS #10 TAURIN CLARKE LIGHTSABER VARIANT3.99

75960621450100111 PSYLOCKE: NINJA #1 4.99  75960621442600221 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #2 JONAS SCHARF WINTER BREAK VARIANT3.99

75960621193700311 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN: TORN #3 3.99  75960620922400221 NOVA: CENTURION #2 BETSY COLA VARIANT 3.99

75960621483900111 MARVEL WINTER BREAK SPECIAL #1 5.99  75960621377100321 OMEGA KIDS #3 ADAM POLLINA VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960620426703311 AVENGERS #33 3.99  75960621385600121 CYCLOPS #1 CLAYTON CRAIN VARIANT 4.99

75960620830201911 ULTIMATES #19 4.99  75960621388700121 KNULL #1 BLACK BLANK COVER VARIANT 5.99

75960621105000411 STAR WARS: HAN SOLO - HUNT FOR THE FALCON #4 3.99  75960621366500321 X-MEN: BOOK OF REVELATION #3 IVAN SHAVRIN VARIANT [AOR]4.99

75960621360300411 MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #4 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  75960609061700321 MARVEL KNIGHTS: PUNISHER #3 ROD REIS VARIANT4.99

75960621259000511 PREDATOR KILLS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #5 4.99  75960621267500621 CIVIL WAR #6 FACSIMILE EDITION MICHAEL TURNER FOIL VARIANT4.99

75960620917002211 UNCANNY X-MEN #22 4.99  75960621368900321 EXPATRIATE X-MEN #3 JUNGGEUN YOON VARIANT [AOR]3.99

75960621001501811 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #18 4.99  75960621373300321 CLOAK OR DAGGER #3 TBD ARTIST VARIANT [AOR]3.99

75960621253800111 THE WILL OF DOOM #1 6.99  75960621376400321 UNDEADPOOL #3 ACO VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960609061700311 MARVEL KNIGHTS: PUNISHER #3 4.99  75960621483900121 MARVEL WINTER BREAK SPECIAL #1 GERARDO SANDOVAL KNULLIFIED VARIANT5.99

75960621269900311 SPIRITS OF VIOLENCE #3 3.99  75960621145600721 NEW AVENGERS #7 AARON KUDER KNULLIFIED VARIANT3.99

75960621050301211 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #12 5.99  75960621343600621 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #6 ZULEMA SCOTTO LAVINA VARIANT3.99

75960621373300311 CLOAK OR DAGGER #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621272900221 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #2 JOE MADUREIRA VARIANT4.99

75960621145600811 NEW AVENGERS #8 3.99  75960621102900221 PLANET SHE-HULK #2 LELIO BONACCORSO KNULLIFIED VARIANT3.99

75960621179100111 SORCERER SUPREME #1 4.99  75960621360300421 MARVEL ZOMBIES: RED BAND #4 SCOTT KOBLISH RETRO ZOMBIE VARIANT [POLYBAGGED]4.99

75960621145600711 NEW AVENGERS #7 3.99  75960621179100121 SORCERER SUPREME #1 CLASSIFIED VARIANT 4.99

75960621004600811 STAR WARS #8 3.99  75960621374000321 THE LAST WOLVERINE #3 TBD ARTIST VARIANT [AOR]4.99

75960621374000311 THE LAST WOLVERINE #3 [AOR] 4.99  75960621332000421 MARVEL: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD AND GUTS #4 JORGE FORNES VARIANT5.99

75960620797802311 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #23 4.99  75960621138800121 THE END 2099 #1 GABRIELE DELL'OTTO VARIANT4.99

75960621245300111 BLACK PANTHER: INTERGALACTIC #1 4.99  75960621353500221 1776 #2 PHIL JIMENEZ HOMAGE VARIANT 3.99

75960621352800211 ALIEN VS. CAPTAIN AMERICA #2 4.99  75960621330625321 VENOM #253 CLAYTON CRAIN VARIANT 4.99

75960621001501911 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #19 4.99  75960620922400321 NOVA: CENTURION #3 CLAYTON CRAIN VARIANT3.99

75960621385600111 CYCLOPS #1 4.99  75960621372600321 RADIOACTIVE SPIDER-MAN #3 TBD ARTIST VARIANT [AOR]3.99

75960621106701011 STAR WARS: JEDI KNIGHTS #10 3.99  75960621253800121 THE WILL OF DOOM #1 ADI GRANOV VARIANT 6.99

75960621368900311 EXPATRIATE X-MEN #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621269900321 SPIRITS OF VIOLENCE #3 JORGE FORNES VARIANT3.99

75960621378800311 X-VENGERS #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621448800121 WADE WILSON: DEADPOOL #1 ADI GRANOV VARIANT4.99

75960621144900411 PUNISHER: RED BAND #4 [POLYBAGGED] 4.99  75960620920002321 X-MEN #23 LEONARDO ROMERO VARIANT 4.99

75960621050301311 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #13 4.99  75960621004600821 STAR WARS #8 JOHN TYLER CHRISTOPHER ACTION FIGURE VARIANT3.99

75960621286600411 THE UNDEAD IRON FIST #4 3.99  75960621050301321 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #13 BENJAMIN SU ULTIMATE ONE YEAR IN FOIL VARIANT4.99

75960620922400211 NOVA: CENTURION #2 3.99  75960621284200521 THOR #5 NETHO DIAZ WINTER BREAK VARIANT 4.99

75960621324500411 BATTLEWORLD #4 3.99  75960620796102421 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #24 DAVID MESSINA HEROES VARIANT5.99

75960620922400311 NOVA: CENTURION #3 3.99  75960621361000221 INFERNAL HULK #2 ALESSANDRO CAPPUCCIO VARIANT3.99

75960620796102411 ULTIMATE SPIDER-MAN #24 5.99  75960620426703321 AVENGERS #33 CHAD HARDIN 250TH HOMAGE VARIANT3.99

75960621001501711 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #17 4.99  75960620841801421 WOLVERINE #14 CLAYTON CRAIN VARIANT 4.99

75960621272900211 X-MEN OF APOCALYPSE #2 4.99  75960621001501721 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #17 LEE BERMEJO AMAZING VISIONS VARIANT4.99

75960621442600211 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #2 3.99  75960621324500421 BATTLEWORLD #4 NICK BRADSHAW 5-PART CONNECTING VARIANT D3.99

75960621377100311 OMEGA KIDS #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960620797802321 ULTIMATE BLACK PANTHER #23 TBD ARTIST VARIANT4.99

75960621105000511 STAR WARS: HAN SOLO - HUNT FOR THE FALCON #5 3.99  75960621521800121 MARVEL RIVALS: THE CITIES OF HEAVEN #1 TBD ARTIST VARIANT B5.99

75960620841801411 WOLVERINE #14 4.99  75960621367200321 UNBREAKABLE X-MEN #3 PAULO SIQUEIRA VARIANT [AOR]4.99

75960621353500211 1776 #2 3.99  75960621256900121 X-MEN: AGE OF REVELATION FINALE #1 RICKIE YAGAWA VARIANT [AOR]5.99

75960621369600311 ROGUE STORM #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621378800321 X-VENGERS #3 EDWIN GALMON VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960621051000411 SPIDER-MAN '94 #4 3.99  75960621343600521 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #5 GURIHIRU WINTER BREAK VARIANT3.99

75960620920002311 X-MEN #23 4.99  75960621369600321 ROGUE STORM #3 BEN HARVEY VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960621322100411 SPIDER-MAN NOIR #4 4.99  75960620917002221 UNCANNY X-MEN #22 JEEHYUNG LEE VARIANT 4.99

75960621376400311 UNDEADPOOL #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621145600821 NEW AVENGERS #8 KAREN DARBOE VARIANT 3.99

75960621372600311 RADIOACTIVE SPIDER-MAN #3 [AOR] 3.99  75960621259000521 PREDATOR KILLS THE MARVEL UNIVERSE #5 DIKE RUAN HUNTING THE HUNTERS VARIANT4.99

75960621366500311 X-MEN: BOOK OF REVELATION #3 [AOR] 4.99  75960621322100421 SPIDER-MAN NOIR #4 TBD ARTIST VARIANT 4.99

75960621122700711 FANTASTIC FOUR #7 3.99  75960621386300321 IRON & FROST #3 MARK BAGLEY VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960621367200311 UNBREAKABLE X-MEN #3 [AOR] 4.99  75960621001501921 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #19 LEE BERMEJO AMAZING VISIONS VARIANT4.99

75960621138800111 THE END 2099 #1 4.99  75960621144900421 PUNISHER: RED BAND #4 KAARE ANDREWS VARIANT [POLYBAGGED]4.99

75960621330625311 VENOM #253 4.99  75960621051000421 SPIDER-MAN '94 #4 JOHN TYLER CHRISTOPHER ACTION FIGURE VARIANT3.99

75960621332000411 MARVEL: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD AND GUTS #4 5.99  75960621379500321 SINISTER'S SIX #3 NETHO DIAZ VARIANT [AOR] 3.99

75960620798502311 ULTIMATE X-MEN #23 4.99  84428401284303011 The Expanse: A Little Death #3 A Main (Dressed, Ward)5.99

75960621361000211 INFERNAL HULK #2 3.99  84428401283604011 VR Troopers/Power Rangers Flipbook Facsimile Edition #4 A Main (Dressed, Smith)4.99

75960621379500311 SINISTER'S SIX #3 [AOR] 3.99  84428401280504011 Blink and You'll Miss It #4 A Main (Dressed, Browning)4.99

75960621102900211 PLANET SHE-HULK #2 3.99  84428401288103011 Marian Heretic #3 A Main (Dressed, Jaro) 4.99

75960621521800111 MARVEL RIVALS: THE CITIES OF HEAVEN #1 5.99  84428400737545011 Something is Killing the Children #45 A Main (Dressed, Dell'Edera)4.99

75960621386300311 IRON & FROST #3 [AOR] 3.99  84428401294201011 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers: Zord Quest #1 A Main (Dressed, Smith)7.99

75960621388700111 KNULL #1 5.99  84428401135812011 Minor Arcana #12 A Main (Dressed, Lemire) 4.99

75960621284200511 THOR #5 4.99  84428401206513011 Power Rangers Prime #13 A Main (Dressed, Griffith) 4.99

75960621267500611 CIVIL WAR #6 FACSIMILE EDITION 4.99  84428401272004011 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles III #4 A Main (Dressed, Zonno)4.99

75960621122700721 FANTASTIC FOUR #7 SKOTTIE YOUNG VARIANT 3.99  84428401269005011 VR Troopers #5 A Main (Dressed, Clarke) 4.99

75960621245300121 BLACK PANTHER: INTERGALACTIC #1 LUCIANO VECCHIO WINTER BREAK VARIANT4.99  84428401112917011 Hello Darkness #17 A Main (Dressed, Puebla) 5.99

75960621450100121 PSYLOCKE: NINJA #1 PABLO VILLALOBOS VARIANT 4.99  84428401285001011 Briar: Night's Terror #1 A Main (Dressed, Lins) 4.99

75960621352800221 ALIEN VS. CAPTAIN AMERICA #2 DIAZALPIZAR VARIANT 4.99  84428401282903011 Mary Sue #3 A Main (Dressed, Sterle) 4.99

75960621286600421 THE UNDEAD IRON FIST #4 IVAN SHAVRIN VARIANT 3.99  84428401282903021 Mary Sue #3 B Variant (Dressed, Sterle) 4.99

 84428401269005021 VR Troopers #5 B Variant (Dressed, Ellis) 4.99



84428401206513021 Power Rangers Prime #13 B Variant (Dressed, Ellis) 4.99  82771403460800411 Street Sharks #4 Cover A (Murphy) 4.99

84428401284303021 The Expanse: A Little Death #3 B Variant (Dressed, Orzu) 5.99  82771403450900411 Event Horizon: Dark Descent #4 Cover A (Love) 4.99

84428401112917021 Hello Darkness #17 B Variant (Dressed, Frison) 5.99  73238818124700511 Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #5--Ghosts of the Bayou #2 Cover A (Birr)4.99

84428401294201021 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers: Zord Quest #1 B Variant (Dressed, Coller)7.99  82771403491200111 Sonic the Hedgehog: Sonic Racing CrossWorlds Cover A (Jampole)4.99

84428400737545021 Something is Killing the Children #45 B Variant (Full Art, Foil Stamp, Simeone)6.99  82771401521808411 Sonic the Hedgehog #84 Cover A (Kim) 4.99

84428401135812021 Minor Arcana #12 B Variant (Dressed, Hansen) 4.99  73238818144500411 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #4 Cover A (Sabbatini)4.99

84428401272004021 Mighty Morphin Power Rangers/Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles III #4 B Variant (Dressed, Prasetya)4.99  82771403457800411 TMNT: Journeys #4 Cover A (Dooney & Lawson) 4.99

84428401285001021 Briar: Night's Terror #1 B Variant (Dressed, Andrade) 4.99  82771403458500311 Star Trek: The Last Starship #3 Cover A (Francavilla) 4.99

76156801490700111 Tomb Raider: Sacred Artifacts #1 (CVR A) (Taurin Clarke) 4.99  82771403461500311 The Twilight Zone #3 Cover A (Stokoe) 4.99

76156801486000211 Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories: The Bad Batch--Rogue Agents #2 (CVR A)4.99  82771403463900311 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #3 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99

76156801459400311 Captain Henry and the Graveyard of Time #3 (CVR A) (Bruce Zick)4.99  82771403455400411 Star Trek: Voyager--Homecoming #4 Cover A (Hernandez)4.99

76156801451800111 The Witcher: Blood Stone #1 (CVR A) (Pius Bak) 4.99  82771403435600411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Shredder #4 Cover A (Santolouco)4.99

76156801475400211 Hellboy and the B.P.R.D.: The Ghost Ships of Labrador #2 (CVR A) (Laurence Campbell)4.99  82771403491200121 Sonic the Hedgehog: Sonic Racing CrossWorlds Variant B (Mack)4.99

76156801484600111 Cyberpunk 2077: Chrome #1 (CVR A) (Tommaso Bennato) 4.99  82771403461500321 The Twilight Zone #3 Variant B (Francavilla Connecting Cover)4.99

76156801453200411 Kill All Immortals II #4 (CVR A) (Oliver Barrett) 4.99  73238818124700521 Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #5--Ghosts of the Bayou #2 Variant B (Bufi)4.99

76156801458700311 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #3 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99  82771403457800421 TMNT: Journeys #4 Variant B (Berger) 4.99

76156801217000511 Nemesis Forever #5 (CVR A) (Matteo Scalera) 6.99  82771403435600421 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Shredder #4 Variant B (Bandini)4.99

76156801474700311 American Caper #3 (CVR A) (Tyler Boss) 4.99  82771403467700221 30 Days of Night: Falling Sun #2 Variant B (Damien Worm)5.99

76156801443300411 Red Book I #4 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  73238818204600421 Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #4--It Never Stops #1 Variant B (Sabbatini)4.99

76156801488400111 Carmen Red Claw: Belly of the Beast #1 (CVR A) (Rae Allen) 4.99  73238818144500421 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #4 Variant B (Broccardo)4.99

76156801462400311 Synthetics Volume One #3 (CVR A) (Tony Parker) 4.99  82771403433200621 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #6 Variant B (Rivas) 4.99

76156801399300411 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Elspeth #4 (CVR A) (Owen Gieni)4.99  82771403150803221 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #32 Variant B (Pearce)4.99

76156801454900311 Minor Threats: The Last Devil Left Alive #3 (CVR A) (Scott Hepburn)4.99  82771401521808421 Sonic the Hedgehog #84 Variant B (Ata) 4.99

76156801401300411 He-Man and the Masters of the Universe #4: The Sword of Flaws Part 4 (CVR A) (Freddie E. Williams II)4.99  82771403482000221 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #2 Variant B (Ba)4.99

76156801491400111 Touched by a Demon #1 (CVR A) (Kristen Gudsnuk) 4.99  82771403455400421 Star Trek: Voyager--Homecoming #4 Variant B (Bartok)4.99

76156801455600211 John Le Carré's: The Circus-Losing Control #2 (CVR A) (Ibrahim Moustafa)5.99  82771403463900321 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #3 Variant B (Dunbar)4.99

76156801445700511 Powers 25 #5 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99  82771403437000521 Monster High: World's Scare #5 Variant B (Sterle) 4.99

76156801447100311 Space Scouts #3 (CVR A) (David Rubin) 7.99  82771403460800421 Street Sharks #4 Variant B (Federici) 4.99

76156801485300211 Miss Truesdale and the Rise of Man #2 (CVR A) (Jesse Lonergan)4.99  82771403450900421 Event Horizon: Dark Descent #4 Variant B (Campbell)4.99

76156801448800411 Orphan and the Five Beasts: Bath of Blood #4 (CVR A) (James Stokoe)4.99  82771403458500321 Star Trek: The Last Starship #3 Variant B (Rahzzah) 4.99

76156801476100211 Devil On My Shoulder #2 (CVR A) (Piotr Kowalski) 4.99  82771403469100221 Return to Sleepy Hollow #2 Variant B (Estok) 4.99

76156801456300211 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #2 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99  82771403459200321 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #3 Variant B (Gooch) 4.99

76156801457000411 The Guy in the Chair #4 (CVR A) (Guillermo Sanna) 4.99  82771403465300111 IDW Monthly Title Catalog: January 2026 Cover A () 0.00

76156801401300421 He-Man and the Masters of the Universe #4: The Sword of Flaws Part 4 (CVR B) (Dan Earls)4.99  81019628002103011 Roots of Madness #3 Cover A Juliet Nneka 4.99

76156801217000521 Nemesis Forever #5 (CVR B) (B&W) (Matteo Scalera) 6.99  81019628007602011 The Beauty (2025) #2 Cover A Jeremy Haun 4.99

76156801447100321 Space Scouts #3 (CVR B) (Alvaro Martinez Bueno) 7.99  81019628000703011 Murder Podcast #3 Cover A Jeremy Haun 4.99

76156801456300221 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #2 (CVR B) (Uzuri)4.99  81019628004502011 NO Place #2 Cover A Stefano Simeone 4.99

76156801451800121 The Witcher: Blood Stone #1 (CVR B) (Gigi Cavenago) 4.99  81019628001403011 Voyeur #3 Cover A Sandra Chlewinska 4.99

76156801453200421 Kill All Immortals II #4 (CVR B) (Alan Quah) 4.99  81019628000703021 Murder Podcast #3 Cover B Mike Tisserand Connected4.99

76156801488400121 Carmen Red Claw: Belly of the Beast #1 (CVR B) (Mike Mignola)4.99  81019628007602021 The Beauty (2025) #2 Cover B Emanuela Lupacchino4.99

76156801474700321 American Caper #3 (CVR B) (Simon Bisley) 4.99  81019628001403021 Voyeur #3 Cover B David Baldeon 4.99

76156801485300221 Miss Truesdale and the Rise of Man #2 (CVR B) (Jesse Lonergan)4.99  81019628004502021 NO Place #2 Cover B Chris Mitten 4.99

76156801454900321 Minor Threats: The Last Devil Left Alive #3 (CVR B) (Eric Powell)4.99  81019628002103021 Roots of Madness #3 Cover B Letizia Cadonici 4.99

76156801484600121 Cyberpunk 2077: Chrome #1 (CVR B) (Mark Laszlo) 4.99   

76156801459400321 Captain Henry and the Graveyard of Time #3 (CVR B) (Ben Stenbeck)4.99   

76156801475400221 Hellboy and the B.P.R.D.: The Ghost Ships of Labrador #2 (CVR B) (Daniele Serra)4.99   

76156801445700521 Powers 25 #5 (CVR B) (Jill Thompson) 4.99   

76156801399300421 Magic: The Gathering: Untold Stories--Elspeth #4 (CVR B) (Ibrahim Moustafa)4.99   

76156801443300421 Red Book I #4 (CVR B) (Jill Thompson) 4.99   

61499847382300311 WHITE HOUSE ROBOT ROMANCE #3 CVR A RACHAEL STOTT8.99   

61499847361800311 THE CITY BENEATH HER FEET #3 CVR A ELSA CHARRETIER8.99   

61499847382300321 WHITE HOUSE ROBOT ROMANCE #3 CVR B PAULINA GANUCHEAU VARIANT8.99   

61499847361800321 THE CITY BENEATH HER FEET #3 CVR B MARTIN SIMMONDS VARIANT8.99   

73238818204600411 Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #4--It Never Stops #1 Cover A (Rocha)4.99   

82771403469100211 Return to Sleepy Hollow #2 Cover A (Mayer) 4.99   

82771403482000211 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #2 Cover A (Pe) 4.99   

82771403150803211 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #32 Cover A (Schoening)4.99   

82771403459200311 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #3 Cover A (Ono) 4.99   

82771403433200611 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #6 Cover A (Cizmesija) 4.99   

82771403467700211 30 Days of Night: Falling Sun #2 Cover A (Shehan) 5.99   

82771403437000511 Monster High: World's Scare #5 Cover A (Hanakata) 4.99   


